CHONGQING ZONGSHEN GENERAL
POWER MACHINE CO., LTD.
EXECUTIVE ORDER U-U-082-0544-1
New Off-Road Small Spark-Ignition
Equipment
Pursuant to the authority vested in California Air Resources Board by the Health and Safety Code, Division 26, Part 5,
Chapters 1 and 2; and
Pursuant to the authority vested in the undersigned by Health and Safety Code Sections 39515 and 39516 and
Executive Order G-19-095;
IT IS ORDERED AND RESOLVED: That the following equipment produced by the manufacturer is certified as described
below. Production equipment shall be in all material respects the same as those for which certification is granted.
ENGINE DESCRIPTION
MANUFACTURER ENGINE FAMILY (E.O. NUMBER) ENGINE SIZE
(cc)
FUEL TYPE
(CNG/LNG=compressed/liquefied natural gas
LPG=liquefied petroleum gas)
NCZHS.2722H2 (U-U-082-0505) 272
NCZHS.2722HG (U-U-082-0506) 272
NCZHS.2922HG (U-U-082-0502) 292
NCZHS.3892DG (U-U-082-0519) 389
NCZHS.4592DF (U-U-082-0514) 420, 439, 459
CHONGQING ZONGSHEN GENERAL
POWER MACHINE CO., LTD.
NCZHS.4592DG (U-U-082-0515)
NCZHS.4592H1 (U-U-082-0512)
NCZHS.4592HG (U-U-082-0513)
NCZHS.4592HS (U-U-082-0536)
420, 439, 459
420, 439, 459
420, 439, 459
459
Gasoline,
Gasoline-LPG Dual-Fuel,
Gasoline-LPG-CNG Tri-Fuel
NCZHS.6792HG (U-U-082-0517) 625, 679
NCZHS.7502HG (U-U-082-0516) 679, 750
NCZHS.2722DF (U-U-082-0545) 272
NCZHS.3892TG (U-U-082-0554) 389
NCZHS.4592TG (U-U-082-0555) 459
S.A. = See Attachment
TBC = To Be Certified
EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION
MODEL